CORSA D' LU BECC

COLLI DEL TRONTO (AP), 25/10/2015

POS_ |POS_S [TEMPO |DISTACC
POS. [PETT | COGNOME NOME TEAM NAZ |CAT CAT [ESSO |_UFF |O
1721  MARRANGONI ALBERTO ASD ATLETICA GRAN SASSO TERAMO |ita |ASS M 1 10:27:49
2/794 | D'ANGELO DANIELE S.P. OFFIDA A.S.D. ita |ASSM 2 20:28:33 +44
3809 CAMPLESE GIACOMO AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON ita |ASSM 3 310:28:42 +54
4825 PICCIONI ALESSIO AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON ita 'M16-34 1 40:28:47 | +59
5909 PULCINI ANTONIO MARA' AVIS MARATHON ita 'M35-39 1 50:29:15 +1:26
6 851 DI EMIDIO ADRIANO GRUPPO POD. AMATORI TERAMO SSD  |ita | M35-39 2 6 0:29:23 +1:35
7826 ROMANDINI MASSIMO AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON ita | M45-49 1 70:29:29 +1:40
8771 FILIPPONI MAURIZIO NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI ita | M50-54 1 80:29:30 |+1:41
9907 TRAVAGLINI  FABIO G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE ita | M40-44 1 90:29:41 +1:52
10/727 | COCCI MARCELLO S.P. OFFIDA A.S.D. ita | M40-44 2 10/0:30:08 +2:20
11/919 | PACIONI ANGELO AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON ita | M45-49 2 11/0:30:15 +2:26
12/1926 |CRETONE CONCEZIO ASD RICCI SPORT L'UOMO LEPIER ita | M50-54 2 12/0:30:19 +2:31
13 805 |ALEANDRINO GONZALO AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON ita ' M40-44 3 13/0:30:26 +2:37
14828 | ALFONSI FILIPPO A. S. D. RUNNING TEAM D'LU MONT ita 'M16-34 2 14/0:30:27 +2:39
15/860 | PRESCIUTTI FILIPPO MEZZOFONDO CLUB ASCOLI ita 'M35-39 3 15/0:30:29 +2:40
16/838 DI FALCO FELICIANO RUNNERS TORDINO ita | M40-44 4 16/0:30:30 +2:42
17/804 MINNUCCI LORIS A.POD. VALTENNA ita | M40-44 5 17/0:30:36 | +2:48
18/824  NEPI SANDRO AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON ita 'M16-34 3 18/0:30:45 +2:57
19/876 | D'ERRICO MICHELANGELO 'GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS VAL VIBR ita 'M35-39 4 19/0:30:52 | +3:03
20 810 |CARLINI ALESSANDRA AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON ita |ASS F 1 1/0:30:56 +3:08
21 870 |LO STERZO PASQUALINO ASD RICCI SPORT L'UOMO LEPIER ita 'M35-39 5 20 0:30:57 +3:09
22 812 |SISTI GIANLUCA AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON ita 'M35-39 6 21 0:30:59 +3:10
23 922 |CLERICI CORRADO A.S.D. PICCHIO RUNNING ita ' M45-49 3 22 0:31:00 |+3:11
24 815 |SACRIPANTI  |ATTILIO AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON ita | M40-44 6 23 0:31:02 +3:14
25781 |DI BUO' GIAMPIERO G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE ita | M40-44 7 24 0:31:10 +3:22
26 914 |CARDUCCI SARA AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON ita |ASS F 2 2/0:31:26 | +3:37
27 878 |PAVONI LARINO GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS VAL VIBR ita | M40-44 8 25 0:31:29 |+3:41
28 813 |CLEMENTI LUCIANO AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON ita 'M45-49 4 26 0:31:30 +3:41
29 807 |AMATUCCI EZIO AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON ita | M40-44 9 27 0:31:38 +3:49
30920 |PALLOTTA MAURIZIO AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON ita | M50-54 3 28 0:31:39 |+3:51
31773 |PASSERINI ROBERTO NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI ita 'M35-39 7 29 0:31:49 +4:00
32906 |SEGHETTI MARCO G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE ita M16-34 4 30 0:32:01 +4:12
33 753 |ESPOSTO ANGELO ASA ASCOLI PICENO ita | M55-59 1 31 0:32:18 +4:29
34915 |CAROSI GIUSEPPE AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON ita | M50-54 4 32 0:32:23 +4:35
35774 |SCARANO ROBERTO NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI ita M35-39 8 33/0:32:37 +4:49
36 908 |ACCIARRI FEDERICO MARA' AVIS MARATHON ita 'M35-39 9 34/0:32:39 +4:50
37 814 |COCCIA MARINA VALERIA AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON ita |ASSF 3 310:32:44 +4:56
38 822 |MANCINI ILARIA AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON ita |F35-39 1 4 0:32:44 +4:56
39 928 |SPRECACE' ALEANDRO ASD RICCI SPORT L'UOMO LEPIER ita | M50-54 5 35 0:33:12 +5:24
40 839 DI GREGORIO | PIETRO RUNNERS TORDINO ita ' M55-59 2 36 0:33:20 +5:31
41/864 COCOMAZZI PASQUALE ASD RICCI SPORT L'UOMO LEPIER ita | M45-49 5 37 0:33:35 +5:47
42|725 LUZI ALESSANDRA MEZZOFONDO CLUB ASCOLI ita |F35-39 2 50:33:37 +5:48
43/786 'MAROZZI ALESSANDRO G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE ita 'M16-34 5 38 0:33:38 +5:49
44755 BRANDIMARTE STEFANO ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR. ita M16-34 6 39 0:34:00 +6:12
45756 CAPRETTI GINO ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR. ita M50-54 6 40 0:34:02 +6:14
46/877 DI SALVATORE LUCA GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS VAL VIBR ita 'M35-39 10 41/0:34:09 +6:21
47874 VALLESE GIANLUCA ASD RICCI SPORT L'UOMO LEPIER ita M35-39 11 42/0:34:12 | +6:23
48 875 BUONO FRANCESCO GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS VAL VIBR ita | M40-44 10 43/0:34:22  +6:33
49|797 BERNARDINI |PIO MARA' AVIS MARATHON ita | M60-64 1 44|0:34:22 +6:34
50 816 | FALGIANI MARIA RITA AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON ita | F50-54 1 6 0:34:28 +6:40
51911 LUCIANI PASQUALE MARA' AVIS MARATHON ita | M60-64 2 45/0:34:29 +6:41
52910 |BERNARDINI BENEDETTO MARA' AVIS MARATHON ita ' M45-49 6 46 0:34:33 +6:44
53808 | CAMILLETTI MICHELE AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON ita 'M16-34 7 47|0:34:41 +6:52
54 803 | BALAUR LUCIA A.POD. VALTENNA ita |F35-39 3 70:34:44  +6:56
55791 | VERCELLI RUSLAN GIOVANNG.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE ita 'M16-34 8 48|0:34:45 +6:56
56 905 PETRELLI LUIGI G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE ita | M45-49 7 49|0:34:45 +6:57
57 800 ONORI GABRIELE MARA' AVIS MARATHON ita | M50-54 7 50 0:34:58 +7:09
58 782  GABRIELLI GIORGIO G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE ita | M50-54 8 51 0:34:59 |+7:11
59751 AGOSTINI VALERIANO ASA ASCOLI PICENO ita | M65-69 1 520:35:01 +7:12
60 759 MERLINI ANTONIETTA ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR. ita F50-54 2 8 0:35:04 +7:15
61 856 |FORGIONE ALESSANDRO ASD AMATORI PODISMO BENEVENTO ita  M35-39 12 53/0:35:07 +7:19
62 818 |FIORAVANTI  ANTONIO AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON ita | M45-49 8 54/0:35:09 +7:20
63 775 |BUONO MARCO AURELIO |G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE ita | M45-49 9 550:35:11 +7:22
64 923 |COSTANTINI  MARIELE A.S.D. PICCHIO RUNNING ita | F40-44 1 910:35:12 |+7:23
65904 |LUZI LORETINO G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE ita | M45-49 10 56 /0:35:20 +7:32
66 855 |FIUME PAOLO FRANCAVILLA AL MARE ita | M40-44 11 57 0:35:25 +7:37
67 817 |FEDELI FRANCESCO AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON ita | M40-44 12 58 0:35:29 |+7:41
68 788 |SCARAMUCCI DEBORA G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE ita | F45-49 1 10/0:35:31 | +7:43
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POS. ‘PETI' ‘COGNOME

69 811
70829
71 763
72 754
73 802
74 729
75 837
76 913
77 830
78 863
79772
80 765
81840
82 925
83862
84 861
85 761
86 924
87 827
88 767
89820
90 768
91/869
92 846
93 760
94/916
95 842
96 798
97|776
98 859
99 921
100 821
101857
102 752
103 902
104 823
105836
106 784
107849
108 785
109 917
110833
111 901
112879
1131793
114 795
115867
116918
117,769
118 762
119903
120723
121766
122858
123 871
124/778
125843
126834
127 841
128796
129850
130854
131 757
132835
133831
134819
135873
136780

CERQUOZZI
BRUNI
TAVOLETTI
BERI
SGRILLI
FARINA

DE LUCA
TALAMONTI
CAMPANELLI
ABBADINI
MOZZONI
VALLORANI
DI SIMONE
ROVEDA
ZAPPASODI
SEGHETTI
SILENZII
TANCHI
ROSATI
BELLAGAMBA
IMPERATORI
CASTELLI
IOBETTI
RUGGIERI
PIUNTI
CELANI
PALANDRANI
CARMINUCCI
CAPONE
PAOLUZZI
NOVELLI
LUPI

NARDI
BRIGIDI
VESPERINI
MANIGRASSO
CAPPONI
LAGANA'
BOVARA
MANCINI
GIACOBONI
MELOZZI
OREFICE
CAMACCI
COCCIA
STRACCIA
FABIANI
MANCINI

DE CESARI
SONG
MARICOTTI
CAPECE
ALMONTI
PACIOTTI
MAROTTA
CORENA
SARDONE
NOVELLI
MONTANILE
VALLORANI
D'AMBROSIO
FERRANTI
GASPARI
POMPEI

DEBERARDINIS

GASPARI
PICCHEDDA
DI VITA

NOME
ANDREA
GIUSEPPE
ENRICO
BARBARA
GIULIANO
MARCO

PINO GABRIELE

TONINO
GABRIELE
PASQUALINO
BARBARA
STEFANO
LIA

GIANNI
PAOLO
CLAUDIO
GABRIELE
STEFANO
ANTONELLA
VITTORIO
ANDREA
MARCELLO
VALENTINA
DOMENICO
DOMENICO
RODOLFO
LADIMIRO
CLAUDIO
CARLO
VIRGILIO
PIO EUGENIO
BARBARA
LORENZO
BRUNO
LUIGI
CATALDO
STEFANO

TEAM

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

A. S. D. RUNNING TEAM D'LU MONT
ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.
ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.
MARA' AVIS MARATHON

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
RUNNERS TORDINO

MARA' AVIS MARATHON

A. S. D. RUNNING TEAM D'LU MONT
ASD RICCI SPORT L'UOMO LEPIER
NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI

ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.
RUNNERS TORDINO

RUNNERS TORDINO

ASA ASCOLI PICENO

A.S.D.F.C. PORTO 85

ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.
A.S.D. PICCHIO RUNNING

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI

ATL. POTENZA PICENA

ATLETICA LIDO DELLE ROSE

ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.
AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON
RUNNERS TORDINO

MARA' AVIS MARATHON

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
A.S.D. SPORT & VITA

A. S. D. RUNNING TEAM D'LU MONT
AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

A.POD. VALTENNA

ASA ASCOLI PICENO

ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.
AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

A.S.D. PICCHIO RUNNING

MARIA FRANCESC G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE

SIMONE
FRANCESCO
PIETRO
DANILO
MICHELE
VITTORIO
ROSITA
PIERPAOLO

MARIA VITTORIA

MARIO
PATRIZIO
LIYAN
FEDERICO
GENNARO
GINO
VALENTINA
ANTONIO
GABRIELE
MARILENA
GUIDO
SANDRO
FORTUNATO
MARIAGRAZIA
PAOLO
MARCELLA
MARINO
MARINA
BERARDINO
CLAUDIO

A.S.D.F.C. PORTO 85

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

A. S. D. RUNNING TEAM D'LU MONT
ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.
A.POD. VALTENNA

S.P. OFFIDA A.S.D.

S.P. OFFIDA A.S.D.

ATL. POTENZA PICENA

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI

ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.
NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI

ASD RICCI SPORT L'UOMO LEPIER
NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI
INDIVIDUALE

G.S. ATL. NICHELINO

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
RUNNERS TORDINO

A. S. D. RUNNING TEAM D'LU MONT
RUNNERS TORDINO

S.P. OFFIDA A.S.D.

PLANET SSD

ASD POD. NEW CASTLE CAST. VOM.
ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.

A. S. D. RUNNING TEAM D'LU MONT
A. S. D. RUNNING TEAM D'LU MONT
AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

ASD RICCI SPORT L'UOMO LEPIER

VINCENZO GIOV/G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE

‘NAZ|CAT ‘
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ita
ita
ita

M35-39
M16-34
M40-44
F50-54
M60-64
M50-54
M45-49
M40-44
M35-39
M45-49
F40-44
M40-44
F16-34
M40-44
M45-49
M50-54
M45-49
M50-54
F16-34
M50-54
M35-39
M55-59
F45-49
M45-49
M40-44
M55-59
M45-49
M70-74
M50-54
M60-64
M55-59
F16-34
M35-39
M50-54
M60-64
M60-64
M60-64
F40-44
M40-44
M55-59
M55-59
M50-54
M50-54
M50-54
F35-39
M55-59
F45-49
M65-69
M45-49
F50-54
M50-54
M70-74
M65-69
F16-34
M60-64
M35-39
F40-44
M40-44
M35-39
M60-64
F16-34
M50-54
F50-54
M60-64
F50-54
M75+

M50-54
M50-54

POS_

CAT

13
9
13
3
3
9
11
14
14
12
2
15
1
16
13
10
14
11
2
12
15
3
2
15
17
4
16
1
13
4
5
3
16
14

POS_S
ESSO

|TEMPO
_UFF

590:35:32
60 0:35:41
61 0:35:43
11 0:35:49
62 0:35:51
630:36:00
64 0:36:03
65 0:36:09
66 0:36:22
67 0:36:25
12/0:36:26
68 0:36:33
13/0:36:33
69 0:36:36
70/0:36:42
71 0:36:43
72 0:36:49
73 0:36:58
14/0:37:00
74 0:37:11
75 0:37:12
76/0:37:17
150:37:27
77 0:37:39
78 0:37:54
79 0:37:59
80 0:37:59
81 0:38:16
82 0:38:19
83/0:38:30
84/0:38:41
16 0:38:47
850:38:59
86 0:38:59
87 0:39:03
88/0:39:19
89 0:39:32
17 0:39:51
90 0:39:57
91 0:40:06
92 0:40:07
930:40:07
94 0:40:08
95 0:40:47
18/0:40:49
96/0:40:56
19 0:40:57
97/0:41:12
98 0:41:16
20 0:41:37
99 0:41:49
100 0:41:53
101 0:41:54
21/0:42:02
102/0:42:27
103/0:42:35
22 0:42:46
104/0:42:50
105 0:42:52
106/0:42:57
23 0:43:11
107 0:43:12
24 0:44:19
108 0:44:19
25/0:44:20
109 0:45:39
110 0:45:54
111 0:45:55

DISTACC
(o)
+7:44
+7:52
+7:55
+8:01
+8:03
+8:12
+8:14
+8:20
+8:33
+8:37
+8:37
+8:44
+8:45
+8:48
+8:53
+8:55
+9:00
+9:10
+9:12
+9:22
+9:23
+9:28
+9:38
+9:51
+10:06
+10:10
+10:11
+10:28
+10:31
+10:41
+10:53
+10:59
+11:11
+11:11
+11:15
+11:31
+11:43
+12:02
+12:08
+12:17
+12:18
+12:19
+12:19
+12:59
+13:00
+13:08
+13:08
+13:24
+13:28
+13:48
+14:00
+14:04
+14:05
+14:14
+14:38
+14:46
+14:57
+15:02
+15:03
+15:09
+15:22
+15:24
+16:31
+16:31
+16:32
+17:51
+18:06
+18:07
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137848
138868
139 845
140852
141847
142789
1431790
144,777
145783
146730
147 764
148 724
149872
150 758
151722
152728
153866
154,787
155927
DNF 770

TORQUATI
FOGLIA

DI RUGGIERO
ESPOSITO
MASCI
TRAINI
VALLESE
CECI
INNAMORATI
MARIOTTI
TRIPI
FORLINI
PICA
GIGLIARELLI
AMELI

BRANDIMARTI

DE SIMONE
SCARAMUCCI
RICCI

DI PAOCLO

BRUNO
FRANCO
NINO
CARMELA
UMBERTO
CATERINA
VINCENZO
MICHELE
ISABELLA
SILVANO
LAURA
ANTONIO
LIVIA
ATTILIO
GIUSEPPE
LINO
VITTORIO
ANTONINO
MARIO

MASSIMILIANO

‘TEAM

INDIVIDUALE

ASD RICCI SPORT L'UOMO LEPIER
ATLETICA LIDO DELLE ROSE
A.S.D.F.C. PORTO 85
INDIVIDUALE

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
A.S.D. PICCHIO RUNNING

ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.
AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

ASD RICCI SPORT L'UOMO LEPIER
ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.
NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI

S.P. OFFIDA A.S.D.

ASD RICCI SPORT L'UOMO LEPIER
G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
ASD RICCI SPORT L'UOMO LEPIER
NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI

‘NAZ |CAT ‘

ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita

M16-34
M45-49
M70-74
F55-59
M35-39
F45-49
M50-54
M70-74
F50-54
M60-64
F60-64
M75+
F55-59
M65-69
M75+
M70-74
M75+
M70-74
M75+
M45-49

POS_

CAT

10
18
3
1
19
4
22
4

~N

o bW ANNEF -

POS_S [TEMPO
ESSO

_UFF
112 0:46:15
113/0:46:20
114/0:47:02
26/ 0:48:20
115 0:49:19
27/0:50:41
116 0:50:41
117 0:52:03
28/0:54:28
118/0:54:28
29 0:55:11
119/0:55:40
30 0:56:02
120 0:58:07
121 0:59:36
122/1:00:26
123/1:02:38
124 1:03:48
125/1:11:36

DISTACC
(o)
+18:26
+18:32
+19:14
+20:32
+21:31
+22:53
+22:53
+24:15
+26:40
+26:40
+27:23
+27:52
+28:14
+30:19
+31:47
+32:37
+34:49
+36:00
+43:48



